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First Name |[Last Name Company Name [Email

Louis Adam Universite Laval [louis.adam@act.ulaval.ca

Daniel Alai The University of |daniel.alai@gmail.com
New South Wales

Ken Amador Wawanesa
Insurance

Jason Anquandah Knust jasang@yahoo.com

Amber Anseeuw Wawanesa
Insurance

Rina Ashkenazi University of ashke004@umn.edu
Minnesota

Alex Badescu University of abadescu@math.ucalgary.ca
Calgary

Maja Bakija University of
Manitoba

Chunsheng |Ban The Ohio State ban.1@osu.edu
University

Daniel Bauer Georgia State dbauer@gsu.edu
University

Irven Baylan Pervin pervin.baylan@deu.edu.tr

Jeffrey Beckley Purdue University|jeffbeckley@indy.rr.com

Donald Behan Georgia State dbehan@gsu.edu
University

Michael Benarroch University of
Manitoba

Claire Bilodeau Université Laval, |claire.bilodeau@act.ulaval.ca
Ecole D'Actuariat

Bev Bolton

Joseph Boor Florida Dept. of [Joe.Boor@fldfs.com
Financial Services

Milton Boyd University of windsurf45@hotmail.com
Manitoba

Vytaras Brazauskas University of vytaras@uwm.edu
Wisconsin-
Milwaukee

James Bridgeman University of bridgeman@math.uconn.edu
Connecticut

Samuel Broverman University of sam@utstat.toronto.edu
Toronto

David Brown Retired

Douglas Bujakowski bujakowski.1@gmail.com
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Donna Byrne

Bill Carey University of
Manitoba

Gord Challes Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Jingyan Chen ChenlJingYan@hotmail.com

Sarah Christiansen SMC Actuarial actuarysmc@suddenlink.net
Consultants Inc.

Ken Clark Eckler Ltd.

Jason Coates University of
Manitoba

Krista Cortez University of
Manitoba

Samuel Cox University of sam.cox@ad.umanitoba.ca
Manitoba

John Cummins Temple cummins@temple.edu
University

Simon Curtis Manufacturers  [simon_curtis@manulife.com
Life Insurance Co.

Rhys Degrave Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Laurie Derechin University of Iderechi@umn.edu
Minnesota

Marc-Andre |Desrosiers Uw- mdesrosiers@bus.wisc.edu
Madison/Intact
Financial Corp.

Denis Devos

Debbie Devos

EnXi Dong

Peter Douglas University of Peter.Douglas@uregina.ca
Regina

lan Duncan University of duncan@pstat.ucsb.edu
California - Santa
Barbara

Thomas Edwalds Munich Re tedwalds@munichre.com

Eric Elford Sun Life Financial

David Engler Brigham Young |engler@byu.edu
University

Hannah Evangelista Wawanesa
Insurance

Michael Failor SCOR Global Life |mfailor@scor.com
Americas

Jon Falkenberg Great-West Life |jon.falkenberg@gwl.ca

Assurance Co.
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Ty Faulds Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Paul Ferrara Drake University |pgf2r@virginia.edu

Stephen Firman Great-West Life |steve.firman@gwl.ca
Assurance Co.

Don Fischer Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Edward Frees University of ifrees@bus.wisc.edu
Wisconsin

Brenda French University of Brenda.French@ad.umanitoba.ca
Manitoba

Charles Fuhrer The Segal cfuhrer@segalco.com
Company

Huan Gao University of georgiaghgh@hotmail.com
Western Ontario

Mayukh Gayen University of Kent|mg267 @kent.ac.uk

Ronald Gebhardtsbauer |Penn State ruglé@psu.edu
University

Katherine- [Gibson

Mary

Barry Gibson

Luc Girard

Dolores Girard

Linda Golden University of utlindagolden@gmail.com
Texas at Austin

Richard Gorvett University of gorvett@illinois.edu
Illinois

Charles Grant University of charles _grant@umanitoba.ca
Manitoba

Shawnee Guarina Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Julia Gudmundson University of
Manitoba

Keri Guenther University of
Manitoba

Xuemiao Hao University of xuemiao.hao@ad.umanitoba.ca
Manitoba

Mary Hardy University of mrhardy@uwaterloo.ca
Waterloo

Brian Hartman University of brian.hartman@uconn.edu
Connecticut

Shelby Herman Great-West Life

Assurance Co.
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Ling Huang Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

David Hudak Robert Morris hudak@rmu.edu
University

Natalia Humphreys University of natalia.humphreys@utdallas.edu
Texas at Dallas

Curtis Huntington University of chunt@umich.edu
Michigan

Man-Gyu Hur Oregon State manny.hur@math.oregonstate.edu
University

Raymond Huynh Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Bruce Iverson Society of biverson@soa.org
Actuaries

Arshil Jamal Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Chris Jansen Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Xiaoli Jin University of goosy23@hotmail.com
Wisconsin -
Madison

Paul Johnson University of pauljohnson jr@yahoo.com
Illinois, Urbana-
Champaign

Karen Kazun Wawanesa
Insurance

Elisabeth Kemajou University of isakema@yahoo.fr
Minnesota

Martin Kim University of
Manitoba

Malanie Klippenstein Wawanesa
Insurance

Stuart Klugman Society of sklugman@soa.org
Actuaries

Marie-Claire |Koissi Western lllinois  |koissimc@hotmail.com
University

Ghislain Leveille Université Laval, |ghislain.leveille@act.ulaval.ca
Ecole D'Actuariat

Bin Li The University of |binlimath@gmail.com
lowa

Winson Li Wawanesa
Insurance

Xiaodong Lin University of sheldon@utstat.utoronto.ca
Toronto

Yu Lin mango _ly@hotmail.com
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Xiaoming Liu Western xiaoming99@gmail.com
University
Brian Loewen Great-West Life [Brian.Loewen@gwl.ca
Assurance Co.
Michael Loginov UC Santa Barbara |BrLgn8 @aol.com
Allen Loney Great-West Life
Assurance Co.
Minxian Lu yywx18@qgg.com
Warren Luckner University of wluckner2@unl.edu
Nebraska -
Lincoln
lan MacDonald Wawanesa
Insurance
Anne MacKay University of a3mackay@uwaterloo.ca
Waterloo
Brett MacKinnon Wawanesa
Insurance
Garry MacNicholas Great-West Life
Assurance Co.
Mark Maxwell University of maxwell@math.utexas.edu
Texas at Austin
Monique Maynard Great-West Life
Assurance Co.
Lauren Mazurkewich Great-West Life
Assurance Co.
James McCarney Guy Carpenter, |James.R.McCarney@guycarp.comMcCullogh
University of
Manitoba
Scott McGorman Wawanesa
Insurance
Tim McGorman Aon Consulting
Buff Mills
Evan Morgan Penn State morganevan@yahoo.com
University
Carol Murphy Great West Life
Assurance Co.
Twyla Nay University of
Manitoba
Andreas Niemeyer University of Ulm |andreas.niemeyer@uni-ulm.de
Stephen Nighswander- Great-West Life |snighrem@vyahoo.ca
Rempel Assurance Co.
Dan Nord Madison Financial

Services Inc.
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Sunyung Oh Great-West Life [syoh@gwl.ca
Assurance Co.
Cherity Ostapowich Wawanesa
Insurance
Jeffrey Pai University of jpai@cc.umanitoba.ca
Manitoba
Kimberly Palantick Wawanesa
Insurance
Rahul Parsa Drake University [rahul.parsa@drake.edu
Charly Pazdor Eckler Ltd. cpazdor@eckler.ca
Robert Pendleton Retired gamester5525@gmail.com
Bryn Peppler University of
Manitoba
A. Douglas |Poapst Eckler Ltd. DPoapst@eckler.ca
Lysa Porth University of lysaporth@gmail.com
Waterloo
Kris Presler University of
Wisconsin - Eau
Claire
S. David Promislow York University |promis@mathstat.yorku.ca
Patricia Pruitt U.S. Railroad patricia.p0907 @att.net
Retirement Board
Jared Pursaga Wawanesa Insurance
Insurance
Laird Rankin
Marcus Robertson mrobertson@re-a.com
Marjorie Rosenberg University of mrosenberg@bus.wisc.edu
Wisconsin
Paul Rothery Great-West Life
Assurance Co.
Maja Dos Santos Wawanesa
Insurance
Brigitte Scheffer Wawanesa
Insurance
Katja Schilling University of Ulm [katja.schilling@uni-ulm.de
Erika Schulty Society of eschulty@soa.org
Actuaries
Steven Scoles steve_scoles@hotmail.com
David Scollnik University of scollnik@math.ucalgary.ca
Calgary
Arnold Shapiro Penn State afsl@psu.edu

University
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Michael Sherris University of New|m.sherris@unsw.edu.au
South Wales

Andrea Sherry Wawanesa
Insurance

Peng Shi Northern lllinois [pshi@niu.edu
University

Elias Shiu University of elias-shiu@uiowa.edu
lowa

David Snell RGA dsnell@rgare.com

Jim Snell Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Bruce Stephen Agriculture & Agri{Bruce.Stephen@agr.gc.ca
Food Canada

Ronora Stryker Society of rstryker@soa.org
Actuaries

Robert Talbot University of
Manitoba

Ken Seng Tan University of kstan@uwaterloo.ca
Waterloo

Qihe Tang University of gihe-tang@uiowa.edu
lowa

Aaron Tenenbein New York atenenbe@stern.nyu.edu
University

Sara Teppema Society of steppema@soa.org
Actuaries

Ranee Thiagarajah lllinois State kthiaga@ilstu.edu
University

Emmanuel [Thompson University of tomsca2002@yahoo.co.uk
Calgary

James Trimble University of James.Trimble@uconn.edu
Connecticut

Eric Ulm Georgia State eulm@gsu.edu
University

Jeyaraj Vadiveloo University of jay.vadiveloo@towerswatson.com
Connecticut

Scott Van Hellemond Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Gary Wang Pinnacle Actuarial|gwang@pinnacleactuaries.com
Resources

Ya Fang Wang University of wangyafang2004@yahoo.ca
Manitoba

Menachem |Wenger Concordia wmendy@gmail.com

University
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Merv Worden

Luke Worden

Defang Wu fannie_ wood@hotmail.com

Wanda Wuttunee University of
Manitoba

Yu Xia zebra20001@hotmail.com

Wei Xie Great-West Life
Assurance Co.

Fan Yang University of stellarfan@gmail.com
lowa/Drake
University

Aaron Yanofsky University of

Heekyung |Youn University of St.  |hkyoun@stthomas.edu
Thomas

Zhongyi Yuan University of yuan zhongyi@163.com
lowa

Li Zhang University of 371z1@163.com
lowa

Yuan Zhou (Zhang Manitoba Public
Insurance

Yu Zhao University of williamzhaodream@gmail.com
Western Ontario

Rui Zhou University of r4zhou@uwaterloo.ca
Manitoba

Wenjun Zhu University of zwjsoar@hotmail.com

Waterloo
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